
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

81 

20 

03 

57 

12 

65 

24 

7 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

Class 

GT2 

GT2 

T2 

T1 

GT1 

AS 

AS 

GT3 

Name 

Jordan Bupp 

Kevin Montez 

Oscar Hernandez 

Cameron Maugeri 

Ken Bupp 

Andrew Wilkin 

John Floyd 

Ray Stephenson 

Best Tm 

1:22.593 

1:29.158 

1:32.165 

1:32.053 

1:28.592 

1:40.185 

1:39.294 

1:41.987 

Total Tm 

21:21.632 

21:25.601 

21:40.368 

21:50.577 

22:03.651 

22:03.616 

22:13.246 

21:55.400 

Laps 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

11 

Group 

1-SECS 

1 

1-SECS 

1-SECS 

1-SECS 

1-SECS 

1-SECS 

1 

Region 

11 

11 

11 

83 

11 

83 

83 

11 

Member_ID 

350826 

471695 

319094 

449302 

241143 

317146 

462543 

147540_1 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang 2014 

Porsche 993 1991 

Porsche 996 2000 

Ford Mustang 2005 

Ford Taurus 2001 

Ford Mustang 1983 

Ford Mustang 1995 

Mazda Rx7 1995 

Sponsor 

American Speed Factory 

Ka Motorsports 

Powderdepot.Com 

Bti Motorsports 

Hamilton Safe - Nc 

Wilkin Performance Automotive 

Shelby Erectors/Demoya Group/Taj Racing 

Rpm Raycing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  New Track Record (1:22.593) for GT2 by Jordan Bupp. 

Printed: 6/28/2015 5:36:34 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Sarah Grammer 

Race Director Mike Finn 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

96.908 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.593 

Best Speed 

100.251 

Best Lap by 

81 - Jordan Bupp 

 

FLR SARRC, Double ECR, TES, FES, SECS 

Group 1 

SECS 15-RQ-3515-S/SARRC Contingency15-R-3904-S - OFFICIAL 

Race (15 Laps) started at 8:09:46 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.300 miles 

6/28/2015 08:00 AM 


